AST LCD19CAM Combo Monitor & WDR Camera
FEATURES
• Displays a full, flat 19" (48cm) diagonal image
• Deterrent Equipment
• Plug & Play Installation (Only a plug need)
• WDR (Wide Dynamic Range) for extreme backlight situations
SUMMARY
Here is the new LCD monitor AASSET-security, with built-in camera. As a first real
product of deterrence, it is also designed for radiation sensitive. Designed to be installed
at the entrance of shops or on the shelves sensitive monitor with this camera is a tool of
deterrence against any form of malice. It helps prevent visitors to the outside and inside
through technology WDR (against extreme-days) of its integrated camera Varifocal.
SPECIFICATIONS
Design and specifications are subject to change without notice Status 02/2009
AST LCD19CAM Combo Monitor & WDR Camera
SPECIFICATIONS
Video Standard PAL
LCD Panel size 19" Diagonal AM-TFT
Display protection Tempered Glass
Scanning System Progressive
Brightness 300 cd/m²
Contrast ratio 1000:1
Response Time 5 ms
Viewing Angle 80°(L)80°(R)80°(T)80°(B)
Video Inputs 2 BNC, 1 VGA
Resolution 800 x 600
Screen Mode 4:3
Underscan On/Off
PIP On/Off
Audio Inputs 1 CH, RCA, Line Level 10kOhms
Speaker Output 2 W
Design and specifications are subject to change without notice Status 02/2009
AST LCD19CAM Combo Monitor & WDR Camera
SPECIFICATIONS
Camera Functions
Image Sensor 1/3" CMOS PIXIM (WDR)
Resolution 480 (H) lines
Sensitivity 0.3 lux @ F1.2 (0.002 lux sens up x128)
Lens Focal Length 4 ~ 9 mm (65°~29°)
Motion Detection On/Off/Area Setting
Operating Temperature 10°C ~ +40°C
Humidity 10 ~ 80%RH
Storage Temperature -20°C ~ +45°C
Storage Humidity 5% ~ 95%, non-condensing
Supply Voltage 230 VAC
Dimensions w*h*d 500 x 465 x 76 mm
ACCESSORIES
AST BRLCD2405
Monitor Bracket
AST BRLCD2453
Monitor Bracket
Design and specifications are subject to change without notice Status 02/2009